
21:25 21/04/19

Num Pilote Copilote Voiture Année CP CPH CP CPH CP CPH 25,69 Pén
1 6 GIROULLE Eric GIROULLE Clémence PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1985 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,80 11 11 9,35

2 8 CREMER Michel LINCKENS Patrick PEUGEOT 205 CTI 1993 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,58 11 11 10,23

3 31 VAN HEE Henri PRAET Fabienne FORD Fiesta 2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,78 9 9 10,35

4 51 HELLAS Didier LOUSBERG Chantal PORSCHE 911 SC 1980 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,83 14 14 11,20

5 69 VILOUR Xavier CLOTUCHE Benoit MG B GT V8 1974 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,36 33 33 24,42

6 35 BLAISE Patrick LEKEU Jacques MORRIS COPPER Saloon 1969 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 25,75 6 106 73,14

7 91 WAUCAMPT Reggie BOEYNAEMS Jacques PORSCHE 944 S2 1989 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 25,75 6 106 94,34

8 59 LELONG Luc MATTHEY Liliane BMW M 635 csi 1985 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 25,56 13 113 96,05

9 25 CLOSE Christian LAFFINEUR Patrice TRIUMPH Dolomite 1850 1980 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 25,68 1 151 120,80

10 90 BERNARD Philippe GERARD Yves-Marie VOLVO 343 1977 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 25,86 17 217 167,09

11 49 MOTTET Robin LAUTERMANN Thibaud BMW E30 325ix 1986 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 25,69 0 200 172,00

12 33 DENIS Pauline DENIS Thierry OPEL Corsa 2003 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 25,82 13 213 219,39

13 65 GABANT Alain BAUDELET Fabienne MASDA MX-5 RF 2017 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 25,80 11 211 246,87

14 47 STALPORT Philippe STALPORT Pierre BMW 2000 Ti 1967 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 24,50 100 400 268,00

15 67 HOUBOTTE Stéphanne PIRLOT Muriel VW Polo 1977 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 26,70 100 350 269,50

16 83 HICK Bernard MAGERMANS Eric MAZDA MX5 N/A 1992 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 25,64 5 305 280,60

17 4 NIZETTE Chantal PAQUAY Bernadette VW COX Cabrio 1974 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 25,74 5 405 299,70

18 29 MARTIN Olivier MARTIN Philippe FIAT 128 Berlinetta 1976 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 25,82 13 413 313,88

19 43 BOUS Stéphan SERVAIS Annette RENAULT Clio 1992 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 25,69 0 350 322,00

20 75 DONEUX Francis DUBOIS Geneviève PORSCHE 911 1982 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 25,73 4 404 331,28

21 27 DESONNIAUX Christian ROUSSEAUX Marie-Thérèse HONDA BEAT 1991 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 25,48 21 371 337,61

22 37 MOTTET Serge HOUMARD Fabienne BMW 2002 1972 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 25,85 16 516 371,52

23 15 BAUER Jean VAYSSE Bernard OPEL Astra 2008 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 26,50 81 381 411,48

24 39 JUEN Gérard DEMY Catherine PORSCHE 944 1984 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 27,81 100 600 504,00

25 63 GERARD Jean-Luc NIESSEN Alain FORD Cortina MK1 1965 0 3 0 2 0 3 0 25,54 15 815 529,75

26 21 BERFT Philippe PETiTJEAN Fabrice LOTUS Europe 1973 0 1 0 1 2 2 0 26,35 66 766 559,18

27 98 BRONCHAIN Christian BRONCHAIN Aymeric BMW 316 Touring 2013 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 25,65 4 504 569,52
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28 81 LONAY Louis DEBENS Valentin BMW 525i 1982 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 25,86 17 717 587,94

29 2 GILAIN Jean-Marie DESONNIAUX Jean PORSCHE 911 SC cabriolet 1983 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 25,88 19 719 596,77

30 41 FREHISSE Vincent FRAITURE Catherine VW Golf GTI 1988 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 28,58 100 700 616,00

31 77 NANDRIN Joseph PLATEVOET Coralie BMW 2002 1973 0 2 0 1 1 4 0 25,87 18 868 633,64

32 12 MISSOTTEN Alain ROUGE Michel LEYLAND MINI 1979 0 3 0 2 0 3 0 25,86 17 817 645,43

33 10 ORBAN Arlette DEPRES Annie VW Cox 1968 0 3 0 3 1 3 0 25,68 1 1051 714,68

34 84 LONAY Benoit ROME Nathalie FORD Fiesta 1982 0 1 0 2 0 6 0 25,34 35 935 766,70

35 85 GILLARD Vincent MASSILLON Séverine FORD  Escort MK2 RS2000 1979 0 4 0 1 0 5 0 25,73 4 1004 793,16

36 92 FABRY Philippe DESCHAMPS Robert SMART Roadster 2006 0 3 0 2 1 1 0 25,63 6 756 801,36

37 80 HENNAU Catherine HENNAU Denis VW Beetle 2000 0 4 0 1 0 3 0 27,50 100 900 900,00

38 55 LASCHET Gérard COUNOTTE Eléna ALPINE RENAULT A 310 L4 1975 0 4 0 3 1 3 0 30,00 100 1250 937,50

39 45 RORIVE Philippe SELS Fabienne BMW 318 E30 1984 0 3 0 2 1 5 0 25,70 1 1151 966,84

40 73 LOOS Stephane DESTREEL Christophe MAZDA RX7 1984 0 5 0 2 0 5 0 26,27 58 1258 1056,72

41 93 SZÜCS Stéphane MAES Alexandra MAZDA MX5 2006 0 5 0 3 0 2 0 25,70 1 1001 1061,06

42 100 SMETS Bernard LERUTH Michèle TRIUMPH Spitfire MK3 1968 0 10 0 0 0 8 0 26,85 100 1600 1088,00

43 99 CHARLIER Thierry --- SKODA Octavia 2008 0 1 0 2 1 5 0 27,50 100 1050 1134,00

44 79 BERNIMOULIN Thierry ORY Noel BMW 2002 1971 0 3 0 1 1 10 0 28,20 100 1650 1171,50

45 88 VAN DRIESSCHE Antoine JACOBS Fernanda VOLVO 122S Amazon 1968 0 8 0 1 1 8 0 25,78 9 1859 1264,12

46 87 HANQUET Jena-Pierre HANQUET Marie-Jeanne DAF 66 GL 1976 0 15 0 6 1 15 0 30,00 100 1750 1330,00

47 57 LECOCQ Jean-Pierre DELFOSSE Dimitri FORD ESCORT RS2000 1977 0 11 0 2 1 6 0 33,00 100 1750 1347,50

48 23 KEPPENNE Guy MIEVIS Anne-Françoise PORSCHE 911 1976 0 3 0 3 1 10 0 26,06 37 1787 1358,12

49 53 STEVENY Serge 0 BMW M3 E30 1987 0 15 0 15 0 10 0 30,00 100 1600 1392,00

50 19 MARTIN Luc MARTIN Renaud AUSTIN Mini 1984 0 13 0 7 1 10 0 25,98 29 1679 1410,36

51 95 MORELLE Olivier LEDUR Stéphane PORSCHE 911 SC 1983 0 2 0 3 1 10 0 35,00 100 1700 1411,00

52 82 DESTEXHE Didier GUILLAUME Henri BMW E36 318is Procar 1994 0 15 0 15 0 15 0 30,00 100 1600 1504,00

53 86 HUNIN Christian GELLAERTS Patricia PORSCHE 911 Targa 1981 0 7 0 5 0 6 0 26,40 71 1871 1515,51

54 71 VAN IMPE Philippe ETIENNE Pascale PORSCHE 911 3.0 SC 1980 0 12 0 7 1 12 1 30,00 100 1900 1520,00
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55 61 PIRLOT Pierre BECKERS Jacqueline ALPINE GTA Turbo V6 1987 0 11 0 5 1 9 0 30,00 100 1750 1522,50

56 89 STYNEN Jean-Marie WILLEMS Bernadette BMW Z3 1996 0 15 0 19 1 15 0 100,00 100 1750 1680,00

57 96 BARUFFALDI Davis FADEUR Jérôme PEUGEOT 208 GTI 2016 0 12 0 4 0 10 0 30,00 100 1600 1856,00

58 97 POLET Sébastien BOUALAM Zariouh OPEL Kadett 1978 0 8 0 5 1 10 0 30,00 100 2500 1950,00

59 17 DEPIENNE Daniel DENOISEUX Philippe PORSCHE 911 SC cabriolet 1988 0 5 1 6 1 8 0 7,93 100 2300 2024,00



21:33 21/04/19

Num Pilote Copilote Voiture Année CP CPH CP CPH CP CPH 24,89 Pén
1 6 GIROULLE Eric GIROULLE Clémence PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1985 9,35 0 0 2 1 0 0 25,03 14 375 318,75

2 90 BERNARD Philippe GERARD Yves-Marie VOLVO 343 1977 167,09 1 0 1 0 0 0 25,15 26 443 341,11

3 51 HELLAS Didier LOUSBERG Chantal PORSCHE 911 SC 1980 11,2 1 0 2 1 0 0 25,02 13 477 381,60

4 35 BLAISE Patrick LEKEU Jacques MORRIS COPPER Saloon 1969 73,14 0 0 2 1 1 0 24,97 8 564 389,16

5 49 MOTTET Robin LAUTERMANN Thibaud BMW E30 325ix 1986 172 1 0 1 0 1 0 24,95 6 506 435,16

6 69 VILOUR Xavier CLOTUCHE Benoit MG B GT V8 1974 24,42 2 0 1 1 1 0 24,52 37 620 458,80

7 91 WAUCAMPT Reggie BOEYNAEMS Jacques PORSCHE 944 S2 1989 94,34 1 0 1 1 1 0 24,97 8 564 501,96

8 8 CREMER Michel LINCKENS Patrick PEUGEOT 205 CTI 1993 10,23 1 0 1 1 2 0 24,89 0 561 521,73

9 31 VAN HEE Henri PRAET Fabienne FORD Fiesta 2015 10,35 1 0 2 1 0 0 25,06 17 476 547,40

10 25 CLOSE Christian LAFFINEUR Patrice TRIUMPH Dolomite 1850 1980 120,8 3 0 1 1 1 0 25,05 16 817 653,60

11 67 HOUBOTTE Stéphanne PIRLOT Muriel VW Polo 1977 269,5 1 0 2 1 2 0 25,12 23 923 710,71

12 29 MARTIN Olivier MARTIN Philippe FIAT 128 Berlinetta 1976 313,88 1 0 1 1 2 0 25,07 18 981 745,56

13 83 HICK Bernard MAGERMANS Eric MAZDA MX5 N/A 1992 280,6 1 0 1 1 2 0 24,95 6 861 792,12

14 75 DONEUX Francis DUBOIS Geneviève PORSCHE 911 1982 331,28 0 0 2 1 2 0 25,59 70 974 798,68

15 15 BAUER Jean VAYSSE Bernard OPEL Astra 2008 411,48 0 0 3 0 1 0 24,99 10 791 854,28

16 65 GABANT Alain BAUDELET Fabienne MASDA MX-5 RF 2017 246,87 1 0 2 1 1 0 24,90 1 762 891,54

17 21 BERFT Philippe PETiTJEAN Fabrice LOTUS Europe 1973 559,18 0 0 2 0 4 0 25,16 27 1393 1016,89

18 43 BOUS Stéphan SERVAIS Annette RENAULT Clio 1992 322 2 0 2 1 2 0 25,04 15 1115 1025,80

19 47 STALPORT Philippe STALPORT Pierre BMW 2000 Ti 1967 268 2 0 3 1 4 0 23,70 100 1550 1038,50

20 39 JUEN Gérard DEMY Catherine PORSCHE 944 1984 504 1 0 3 1 3 0 25,95 100 1500 1260,00

21 12 MISSOTTEN Alain ROUGE Michel LEYLAND MINI 1979 645,43 1 0 2 1 3 0 25,76 87 1654 1306,66

22 98 BRONCHAIN Christian BRONCHAIN Aymeric BMW 316 Touring 2013 569,52 1 0 3 1 1 0 24,95 6 1160 1310,80

23 4 NIZETTE Chantal PAQUAY Bernadette VW COX Cabrio 1974 299,7 4 1 1 1 6 0 25,93 100 1855 1372,70

24 33 DENIS Pauline DENIS Thierry OPEL Corsa 2003 219,39 0 0 7 1 4 0 25,15 26 1389 1430,67

25 77 NANDRIN Joseph PLATEVOET Coralie BMW 2002 1973 633,64 5 0 2 1 2 0 25,96 100 1968 1436,64

26 81 LONAY Louis DEBENS Valentin BMW 525i 1982 587,94 2 0 4 1 2 0 24,00 89 1756 1439,92
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27 27 DESONNIAUX Christian ROUSSEAUX Marie-Thérèse HONDA BEAT 1991 337,61 1 0 4 1 4 1 22,77 100 1621 1475,11

28 85 GILLARD Vincent MASSILLON Séverine FORD  Escort MK2 RS2000 1979 793,16 1 0 3 1 4 0 25,09 20 1874 1480,46

29 63 GERARD Jean-Luc NIESSEN Alain FORD Cortina MK1 1965 529,75 4 0 3 1 6 0 22,13 100 2365 1537,25

30 2 GILAIN Jean-Marie DESONNIAUX Jean PORSCHE 911 SC cabriolet 1983 596,77 3 0 6 1 3 0 25,44 55 2074 1721,42

31 10 ORBAN Arlette DEPRES Annie VW Cox 1968 714,68 2 0 2 1 10 0 24,78 11 2612 1776,16

32 23 KEPPENNE Guy MIEVIS Anne-Françoise PORSCHE 911 1976 1358,12 4 0 0 0 5 0 24,95 6 2643 2008,68

33 93 SZÜCS Stéphane MAES Alexandra MAZDA MX5 2006 1061,06 1 0 5 1 3 0 24,92 3 1954 2071,24

34 73 LOOS Stephane DESTREEL Christophe MAZDA RX7 1984 1056,72 1 0 3 1 7 0 25,47 58 2516 2113,44

35 45 RORIVE Philippe SELS Fabienne BMW 318 E30 1984 966,84 4 0 3 1 5 0 24,60 29 2530 2125,20

36 55 LASCHET Gérard COUNOTTE Eléna ALPINE RENAULT A 310 L4 1975 937,5 2 0 2 1 10 0 60,00 100 2900 2175,00

37 88 VAN DRIESSCHE Antoine JACOBS Fernanda VOLVO 122S Amazon 1968 1264,12 3 1 5 1 7 0 24,93 4 3663 2490,84

38 99 CHARLIER Thierry --- SKODA Octavia 2008 1134 0 0 7 1 5 0 25,40 51 2351 2539,08

39 80 HENNAU Catherine HENNAU Denis VW Beetle 2000 900 4 0 4 1 5 1 25,42 53 2553 2553,00

40 100 SMETS Bernard LERUTH Michèle TRIUMPH Spitfire MK3 1968 1088 6 0 6 1 10 0 24,58 31 3931 2673,08

41 57 LECOCQ Jean-Pierre DELFOSSE Dimitri FORD ESCORT RS2000 1977 1347,5 1 0 6 1 8 0 32,40 100 3500 2695,00

42 95 MORELLE Olivier LEDUR Stéphane PORSCHE 911 SC 1983 1411 3 0 3 1 10 0 24,25 64 3514 2916,62

43 82 DESTEXHE Didier GUILLAUME Henri BMW E36 318is Procar 1994 1504 10 0 10 0 10 0 50,00 100 3200 3008,00

44 86 HUNIN Christian GELLAERTS Patricia PORSCHE 911 Targa 1981 1515,51 4 0 3 2 8 0 35,60 100 3771 3054,51

45 19 MARTIN Luc MARTIN Renaud AUSTIN Mini 1984 1410,36 7 0 4 1 10 0 25,86 97 3976 3339,84

46 71 VAN IMPE Philippe ETIENNE Pascale PORSCHE 911 3.0 SC 1980 1520 4 0 7 1 10 0 50,00 100 4250 3400,00

47 89 STYNEN Jean-Marie WILLEMS Bernadette BMW Z3 1996 1680 10 2 10 0 10 0 50,00 100 3650 3504,00

48 96 BARUFFALDI Davis FADEUR Jérôme PEUGEOT 208 GTI 2016 1856 4 0 4 1 6 0 50,00 100 3250 3770,00
49 97 POLET Sébastien BOUALAM Zariouh OPEL Kadett 1978 1950 5 1 10 1 10 0 50,00 100 5350 4173,00
50 61 PIRLOT Pierre BECKERS Jacqueline ALPINE GTA Turbo V6 1987 1522,5 8 0 9 2 10 0 60,00 100 4850 4219,50
51 37 MOTTET Serge HOUMARD Fabienne BMW 2002 1972 371,52 0 0 99 99 99 99 99,00 100 10515 AB
52 79 BERNIMOULIN Thierry ORY Noel BMW 2002 1971 1171,5 99 99 99 99 99 99 99,00 100 11649 AB
53 59 LELONG Luc MATTHEY Liliane BMW M 635 csi 1985 96,05 2 0 99 99 99 99 99,00 100 10112 AB
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54 87 HANQUET Jena-Pierre HANQUET Marie-Jeanne DAF 66 GL 1976 1330 10 2 99 99 99 99 99,00 100 11749 AB
55 84 LONAY Benoit ROME Nathalie FORD Fiesta 1982 766,7 3 0 4 1 99 99 25,45 56 10934 AB
56 41 FREHISSE Vincent FRAITURE Catherine VW Golf GTI 1988 616 5 0 99 99 99 99 99,00 100 10699 AB
57 53 STEVENY Serge 0 BMW M3 E30 1987 1392 99 99 99 99 99 99 99,00 100 11599 AB
58 17 DEPIENNE Daniel DENOISEUX Philippe PORSCHE 911 SC cabriolet 1988 2024 99 99 99 99 99 99 99,00 100 12299 AB
59 92 FABRY Philippe DESCHAMPS Robert SMART Roadster 2006 801,36 0 1 99 99 99 99 99,00 100 10755 AB
60
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Num Pilote Copilote Voiture Année CP CPH CP CPH CP CPH 30,38 Pén
1 3 VIGNAUX Thierry PARIS Pierre Edouard PEUGEOT 308 2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,44 6 6 7,08

2 32 MINGUILLON Jacques SANDRONT Bernadette MG Midget 1966 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 30,47 9 109 71,94

3 56 MISSON Pierre MISSON Etienne OPEL Kadett GTE 1977 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 30,42 4 404 311,08

4 24 VERSTRAETE Bernard VERSTRAETE Arnaud TOYOTA Corolla 1600GT 1980 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 30,53 15 615 492,00

5 9 HAZEE Georges HAZEE Luc BMW 316 1984 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 30,57 19 619 519,96

6 13 BEAUVE Pierre NYSTEN Charlotte MAZDA MX5 1990 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 26,60 100 650 585,00

7 14 DAMOISEAUX Jean-Pierre FIEVEZ Jacques LOTUS Elan S3 1965 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 26,79 100 950 617,50

8 34 LECLERCQ Jean-Noel LECLERCQ Thomas OPEL GT1900 1973 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 26,58 100 850 620,50

9 42 RAVET Jacques JADOT Jean-Louis SKODA 1000 MB 1965 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 26,42 100 1050 682,50

10 54 DELHOUX Vincent WARGNY Manu BMW 325i cabriolet 1987 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 26,56 100 850 739,50

11 1 RIGA Pierre RIGA Willy MGB GT 1973 0 4 1 1 0 4 0 27,28 100 1150 839,50

12 68 BRAIBANT Jean-Louis ANDERNACK Michel AUDI Coupé GT 1986 0 1 0 0 0 9 0 30,25 13 1013 871,18

13 48 LAMBERT Didier DEROOVER Cédric AUTOBIANCHI A112 Abarth 1979 0 4 0 3 1 4 0 30,16 22 1272 1004,88

14 44 AERTS Nicole PIROT Philippe MG B 1970 0 3 1 3 0 7 0 26,77 100 1450 1015,00

15 7 KERCKHOFS Bernard SIMON Georges FORD Cortina MK 2 1969 0 3 1 1 0 10 0 23,40 100 1650 1138,50

16 36 DE BOEY Daniel DELGOFFE Henri PORSCHE 356 1962 0 5 0 4 0 10 0 30,46 8 1908 1182,96

17 30 TONNEAU Philippe MOTTE Annick PORSCHE 911 2.7S Targa 1975 0 4 1 0 0 10 0 27,13 100 1650 1237,50

18 72 CLOBERT Jean-Luc LEPINNE Fabrice TRIUMPH TR4 1964 0 4 1 6 2 4 0 29,54 84 1934 1237,76

19 52 BECKERS Anthony VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine VOLVO 122 S 1962 0 9 1 4 2 10 0 22,22 100 2050 1271,00

20 28 HONNAY André LEISTEN Vivianne RENAULT R8 Major 1969 0 6 1 2 0 9 0 26,39 100 1900 1311,00

21 18 LEKEU Marcel BADOUX Danielle MG Midget 1967 0 4 1 3 1 10 0 37,80 100 2100 1407,00

22 70 FELINQUE Xavier BELLAT Jacqueline FORD Fiesta 2011 0 5 1 1 1 3 0 25,77 100 1300 1443,00

23 26 VANDEWATERE Roger JADOT Eric RENAULT TWINGO 2010 0 3 1 3 0 5 0 26,85 100 1350 1485,00

24 20 RORIFE Anthony RORIFE Robert SKODA Octavia 2012 0 3 1 2 0 6 0 26,77 100 1350 1512,00

25 50 DESCHAMPS Claudy DESCHAMPS Caroline BMW 2002 E10 1973 0 6 1 3 0 10 0 26,87 100 2150 1569,50

26 5 GUILMAIN Victor YANS Paul-Henri PORSCHE 911 1968 0 6 1 5 0 10 0 15,50 100 2350 1598,00
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27 46 FASSIN Pol FASSIN Marie VW Polo 2000 0 15 0 5 0 15 0 28,00 100 1600 1600,00

28 76 VAN CAMPENHOUT PierrickVAN CANPENHOUT FrançoiseMG B 1974 0 10 2 7 2 10 0 40,00 100 2200 1628,00

29 78 JOIRET Jacques DESPONTIN Dominique AUTOBIANCHI A112 Abarth 1982 0 7 1 3 0 10 0 30,00 38 2138 1753,16

30 58 SAVOYE Yves NICOLAS Hervé ALPINE A110 1975 0 2 1 6 2 10 0 26,05 100 2350 1762,50

31 22 HERTOGS Nathalie JACQUES Cécile VW Cox 1972 0 7 1 6 1 8 0 25,70 100 2450 1764,00

32 64 VAN DEN EYNDE Christian GLISSOUX Patricia PORSCHE 911 3,2 targa 1988 0 3 1 6 0 9 0 26,95 100 2050 1804,00

33 40 de FRANCQUEN Georges GODELAINE Jean-Pierre TOYOTA Corolla GTI 1987 0 1 0 9 2 7 0 37,05 100 2100 1827,00

34 62 SERVAIS José LENOIR Anne-Marie BMW  320 1976 0 6 1 7 2 6 0 31,20 82 2432 1848,32

35 66 BERTONCELLO Laurie GOERLICH François AUDI A6 2000 0 6 1 4 2 4 0 26,00 100 1950 1950,00

36 74 STASSART Philippe RONDELET Pierre PORSCHE 911 1984 0 6 1 6 2 8 0 33,80 100 2550 2142,00

37 16 MOUREAU Freddy DUBOIS Roland AUDI Q3 2014 0 5 0 4 0 10 0 40,00 100 1950 2223,00

38 38 HOPMANS Steven CAMI Danny ALFA ROMEO GT 2007 0 11 3 5 2 10 0 19,70 100 2350 2514,50

39 60 SMULDERS Jean DECRAMER Paris PORSCHE 924S 1985 0 8 1 8 2 10 0 26,36 100 3100 2635,00

40 11 BUSIN Claude BUSIN Céline BMW 320 E30 1983 0 7 2 3 2 99 99 26,41 100 9999 AB
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Num Pilote Copilote Voiture Année CP CPH CP CPH CP CPH 26,96 Pén
1 32 MINGUILLON Jacques SANDRONT Bernadette MG Midget 1966 71,94 0 0 1 1 0 0 27,02 6 365 240,90

2 3 VIGNAUX Thierry PARIS Pierre Edouard PEUGEOT 308 2018 7,08 0 0 2 0 0 0 27,05 9 215 253,70

3 34 LECLERCQ Jean-Noel LECLERCQ Thomas OPEL GT1900 1973 620,5 0 0 1 0 0 0 26,95 1 951 694,23

4 13 BEAUVE Pierre NYSTEN Charlotte MAZDA MX5 1990 585 0 0 2 1 0 0 26,94 2 1002 901,80

5 9 HAZEE Georges HAZEE Luc BMW 316 1984 519,96 0 0 2 1 1 0 26,85 11 1080 907,20

6 56 MISSON Pierre MISSON Etienne OPEL Kadett GTE 1977 311,08 1 0 3 2 1 0 26,32 64 1218 937,86

7 14 DAMOISEAUX Jean-Pierre FIEVEZ Jacques LOTUS Elan S3 1965 617,5 1 0 2 1 1 0 26,84 12 1462 950,30

8 24 VERSTRAETE Bernard VERSTRAETE Arnaud TOYOTA Corolla 1600GT 1980 492 1 0 3 2 1 0 27,13 17 1432 1145,60

9 42 RAVET Jacques JADOT Jean-Louis SKODA 1000 MB 1965 682,5 0 0 2 1 3 0 25,96 100 1800 1170,00

10 7 KERCKHOFS Bernard SIMON Georges FORD Cortina MK 2 1969 1138,5 0 0 3 1 0 0 26,74 22 2122 1464,18

11 48 LAMBERT Didier DEROOVER Cédric AUTOBIANCHI A112 Abarth 1979 1004,88 1 0 1 2 2 0 26,96 0 1972 1557,88

12 1 RIGA Pierre RIGA Willy MGB GT 1973 839,5 0 0 5 1 3 0 25,90 100 2150 1569,50

13 54 DELHOUX Vincent WARGNY Manu BMW 325i cabriolet 1987 739,5 0 0 5 2 2 0 27,75 79 1929 1678,23

14 28 HONNAY André LEISTEN Vivianne RENAULT R8 Major 1969 1311 1 1 3 1 0 0 26,44 52 2602 1795,38

15 68 BRAIBANT Jean-Louis ANDERNACK Michel AUDI Coupé GT 1986 871,18 1 0 2 1 4 2 30,52 100 2263 1946,18

16 44 AERTS Nicole PIROT Philippe MG B 1970 1015 2 2 6 1 5 0 27,08 12 3212 2248,40

17 20 RORIFE Anthony RORIFE Robert SKODA Octavia 2012 1512 1 0 1 2 2 0 27,02 6 2056 2302,72

18 36 DE BOEY Daniel DELGOFFE Henri PORSCHE 356 1962 1182,96 5 1 8 1 5 0 50,00 100 4058 2515,96

19 5 GUILMAIN Victor YANS Paul-Henri PORSCHE 911 1968 1598 2 2 6 1 1 0 31,22 100 3800 2584,00

20 66 BERTONCELLO Laurie GOERLICH François AUDI A6 2000 1950 0 0 3 1 0 2 27,63 67 2767 2767,00

21 70 FELINQUE Xavier BELLAT Jacqueline FORD Fiesta 2011 1443 2 1 3 1 0 2 32,80 100 2500 2775,00

22 50 DESCHAMPS Claudy DESCHAMPS Caroline BMW 2002 E10 1973 1569,5 2 2 4 1 4 2 50,00 100 3950 2883,50

23 18 LEKEU Marcel BADOUX Danielle MG Midget 1967 1407 2 2 2 1 12 1 27,69 73 4373 2929,91

24 64 VAN DEN EYNDE Christian GLISSOUX Patricia PORSCHE 911 3,2 targa 1988 1804 1 0 5 3 2 0 26,60 36 3336 2935,68

25 52 BECKERS Anthony VAN WALLENDAEL Catherine VOLVO 122 S 1962 1271 10 0 3 7 20 2 24,48 100 5000 3100,00

26 72 CLOBERT Jean-Luc LEPINNE Fabrice TRIUMPH TR4 1964 1237,76 10 2 5 5 4 2 30,90 100 4884 3125,76
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27 30 TONNEAU Philippe MOTTE Annick PORSCHE 911 2.7S Targa 1975 1237,5 3 2 8 2 7 1 50,00 100 4300 3225,00

28 62 SERVAIS José LENOIR Anne-Marie BMW  320 1976 1848,32 7 0 5 1 6 0 31,31 100 4482 3406,32

29 58 SAVOYE Yves NICOLAS Hervé ALPINE A110 1975 1762,5 3 0 3 2 10 2 27,11 15 4565 3423,75

30 46 FASSIN Pol FASSIN Marie VW Polo 2000 1600 4 0 5 0 12 0 27,00 4 3704 3704,00

31 22 HERTOGS Nathalie JACQUES Cécile VW Cox 1972 1764 10 0 3 7 20 2 27,19 23 5323 3832,56

32 60 SMULDERS Jean DECRAMER Paris PORSCHE 924S 1985 2635 5 2 4 1 2 0 26,82 14 4614 3921,90

33 74 STASSART Philippe RONDELET Pierre PORSCHE 911 1984 2142 1 3 4 1 9 1 50,00 100 4800 4032,00

34 78 JOIRET Jacques DESPONTIN Dominique AUTOBIANCHI A112 Abarth 1982 1753,16 2 2 10 3 8 2 35,70 100 5288 4336,16

35 40 de FRANCQUEN Georges GODELAINE Jean-Pierre TOYOTA Corolla GTI 1987 1827 2 3 9 2 12 2 33,42 100 5550 4828,50

36 16 MOUREAU Freddy DUBOIS Roland AUDI Q3 2014 2223 1 0 5 1 13 2 28,22 100 4300 4902,00

37 26 VANDEWATERE Roger JADOT Eric RENAULT TWINGO 2010 1485 0 0 11 2 20 2 25,40 100 5150 5665,00

38 38 HOPMANS Steven CAMI Danny ALFA ROMEO GT 2007 2514,5 3 2 12 3 12 2 28,35 100 6200 6634,00

39 76 VAN CAMPENHOUT PierrickVAN CANPENHOUT FrançoiseMG B 1974 1628 13 3 99 99 99 99 99,00 100 12199 AB

40 11 BUSIN Claude BUSIN Céline BMW 320 E30 1983 9999 99 99 99 99 99 99 99,00 100 19998 AB


